
NIPPLE CLOSE - NC 
Pipe Size

Male NPT

1/8

1/4

3/8

1/2

3/4

1"

A

19.1

28.7

28.7

38.1

38.1

47.8

E

4.7

7.1

9.5

11.9

15.9

22.2

Working Pressure

PSIG

9100

7500

7200

6600

6400

4600

Part No.

NC-125-N/PF

NC-250-N/PF

NC-375-N/PF

NC-500-N/PF

NC-750-N/PF

NC-1000-N/PF

Dimension

SEALEXCEL
PIPE FITTINGS

Dimensions for reference only
and are subject to change.
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PRECISION PIPE FITTINGS
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(Male NPT Threads)


